PETS APPROVED

No

Yes - Refer to Annexure - Pet Agreement

INITIALS
Initials not required if using electronic signature

Four Hundred and Seventy Dollars 470.00

week

940.00 22 12 2023

940.00 06 12 2024

940.00 Friday Fortnight

DEFT Payment System

One Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Dollars 1,880.00

This invoice will be issued by Trove Property Management and is due and payable, in full (the exact amount) within 14 days of 
the issue date.

This invoice will be issued to you via email. Should you change your email address throughout your tenancy, please advise your